Flight A
1st
T2nd
T2nd
4th
5th

Flight B
1st

2nd
3rd

T4th
T4th

NAME

Wendy Yaremchuk
Denise Dixon
Sheila Spence
Nadine Borduas
Marlene Mack

Michelle Johnson

Jean Hemmen
Jennifer Gilmore

Donna Neumeier
Jen Scoular

Ladies 18
T's&F's
11/11/2025

SCORE

30
31
31
32
32.5

26

26.5
29.5

30
30

$ 12.00

$ 10.00
$ 8.00

$ 4.00
$ 4.00



